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APERITIF
RED VIENNES ZWICKEL FROM VIENNA 0,31 5,80
MUSKATELLER WINE o 1/81 5,90
MUSKATELLER SPRITZER o 1/41 6,90
ROSE WINE FROM CARNUNTUM o 1/81 5,90
ROSE WINE SPRITZER o 1/41 6,90
CAMPARI — with soda 0,251 7,90
CAMPARI — with orange juice 0,251 8,90
APEROL SPRITZER o 1/41 6,90
white wine with soda / aperol / orange
HUGO SPITZER o 1/41 6,90
white wine with soda / elderflower / lime / mint
VIOLET SPRITZER o 1/4 6,90
white wine with soda / violet syrup / lemon / mint
PROSECCO FRIZZANTE o 0,11 5,90
terre nardin doc, brut venti2 Flasche 33,00
ROSE FRIZZANTE FROM SCHILCHER o 0,1 5,90
winery reiterer Flasche 33,00
GIN TONIC — Tanqueray gin 0,251 13,50
fentimans tonic / citrus fruits
MARTINI — bianco / rosso / dry 1/161 6,90
SHERRY — dry / medium o 1/161 5,90

OUR GARDEN CLOSES AT 09:45 PM, AFTER THIS TIME WE
KINDLY ASK YOU TO SMOKE ON THE STREET

@z all prices in euros including all taxes &



BEFORE & IN BETWEEN & SNACKS

AUTUMNAL SALAD vegan
leaf salads / braised pear / grapes / walnuts / honey
caper bears / olives / olives oil / herbes

“GABELBISSEN” of brown trout & hot sardine
apple / fresh horseradish / vegetables / sour cream
pickled cucumber / mayo

“WURZELSPECK® — spicy bacon
mustard / fresh horseradish / pickled vegetables
(cucumber/onions/pepperoni)

BEEF TARTARE —toasted “wurzelbaguette”
caper berries / cherry onions / butter / rocket salad

POTATO-LAMB’S LETTUCE SALAD — vegan
roasted pumpkin seeds / pumpkin seed oil
possible with crispy “WURZELSPECK”- bacon + EURO 2,00

STRONG BEEF BROTH
semolina dumplings / vegetables / chive

PUMPKIN-ORANGE CREAM SOUP
roasted pumpkin seed & oil / ginger / herbes

BACKHENDL SALAT - CHICKEN SALAD
colourful salads / deep fried chicken / pumpkin seeds & oil

__%__

EXTRAS / GARNISH
MAYONNAISE / KETCHUP / MUSTARD / HORSE 1,50
RADISH portion ACGLOM
MIXED COLOURFUL SALAD 5,50
FINE LEAF SALADs 5,50
POTATO-LAMB’S LETTUCE SALAD 5L,g(())
VIENNESE POTATO-SALAD — with red onions 5L,g(())
CRANBERRIES - portion Ztg(i):

BREAD & HOMEMADE BREAD per piece 2,00
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MAIN COURSES

AUTUMNAL RISOTTO - vegetarian, vegan possible on request 21;290
creamy risotto / braised Hokkaido pumpkin / orange / herbes o
crunchy pumpkin seed & oil / “BERGKASE” (austrian parmesan

cheese)

TRUFFELED EIERNOCKERL- vegetarian 19,90
special austrian pasta / egg / leaf salads / fresh herbes ACGLO

CRISPY PIKE PERCH - crispy roasted filet 29,50
creamy autumnal risotto / cherry tomatoes / herbes DEOML
crunchy pumpkin seed

TENDER RAGOUT OF DEER 28,50
root vegetables / berries / pear / buttered “NOCKERL”(special aeaor
austrian pasta)

CRISPY DEEP FRIED SCHNITZERL OF VENISON 28,50
in a pumpkin seed crust / / potato-leaf salad AOGLMO

MEDIUM ROASTED BACK OF WILD BOAR 32,50
thyme / braised Hokkaido pumpkin /truffeled mashed potatoes AGOL
safterl (best jus)

@& BOCHANES - DEEP FRIED =&

all deep fried dishes accomplished by
POTATO-LAMB’S LETTUCE SALAD Lo

VIENNESE BACKHENDL - deep fried chicken 23,50
served on popcorn - marinated with lemon & sour cream AOGLIO
WIENER PORC SCHNITZEL- from tullnerfeld A%gi?g
: o 28,50
WIENER SCHNITZEL- the original from veal o
DESSERT & CHEESE
CREME BRULEE / mango 11,5
C,G,0
FLUFFY NOUGAT-CURD CHEESE DUMBLINGS 11,50
buttered bread crumbs / berry ragout AOGHO
TRADITIONAL VIENNESE APPLESTRUDEL 9,50
crispy nuts / bourbon vanilla cream / cinamon AOGHO
“BERGKASE” — austrian parmesan cheese / fruit / nut 12,50

G,H,LO

BREAD / HOMEMADE BREAD per piece 2,0

ACG



WINE BY THE GLASS

— =S

WHITE

GEMISCHTER SATZ DAC

wieninger, stammersdorf, vienna

GRUNER VELTLINERL + T
briindlmayer, langenlois, kamptal

ROSE

artner / hoflein / carnuntum

CHARDONNAY

markovic, géttlebrunn, carnuntum

RIESLING VON DEN STEINTERRASSEN
sighart donabaum, spitz a. d. donau, wachau

ROTER MUSKATELLER
weinwurm, dobermannsdorf, weinviertel

SAUVIGNON BLANC
potzinger, ratsch on the winestreet, south styria

RED

ZWEIGELT
netzl. géttlesbrunn, carnuntum

ST. LAURENT

reinisch, tattendorf, thermenregion, lower austria

BLAUFRANKISCH KLASSIK
gager horst, deutschkreutz, burgenland

CUVEE BIG JOHN

scheibelhofer, andau, neusiedlersee, burgenland

SWEET

BEERENAUSLESE
kracher, illmitz burgenland

more choices you find in our wine list
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or please visit our open wine cellar two steps downstairs our wines may contain sulfites
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SPRITZER & HOUSEWINE

GRUNER VELTLINER HUNDSCHUPFEN vom hagn o 1/81
ZWEIGELT CUVEE winery artner o 1/81
SPRITZER white / red wine with sodao 1/41

3,20
3,20
4,50

SPRITZERIA & SPECIAL SPRITZER %L A EURO 6,90,

APEROL SPRITZER
HUGO SPRITZER
MUSKATELLER SPRITZER
ROSE SPRITZER
VIOLET SPRITZER

BEER!

DRAFT

WIENER LAGER 0,31
0,51

VIENNESE RED ZWICKL 0,31
0,51

RADLER — BEER WITH LEMONADE 0,51

BOTTLE

NON-ALCOHOLIC 0,331
WHEAT BEER 0,51

Our offered beer may contain gluten!

4,80
6,50

5,80
7,90

6,50

4,90
7,50



NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

ooRaERR o

JUICES

MOHRSEDERL APPLE, NATURAL FILTERED
ORANGE JUICE

JUICES GESPRITZT
WITH SODA- OR FONTAIN WATER
JUICES GESPRITZT
WITH SODA- OR FONTAIN WATER

SOFT DRINKS

COKE/COKE LIGHT

ALMDUDLER HERBED LIMONADE
FENTIMANS TONIC WATER

RED BULL

SODA*

SODA WATER with elderberry flower
or with fresh lemon juice*

VQSLAUER MINERAL WATER with or no gas*
VOSLAUER MINERAL WATER with or no gas
FONTAINE WATER- LEITUNGSWASSER-TAPE

WATER WITHOUT CONUMPTION OF OTHER
BEVERAGE

COFFEE & TEA

_9_93_%@_9_

ESPRESSO small / MACCHIATO cc

ESPRESSO large o

MELANGE / CAPPUCCINO cc

CAFE LATTE - hot or cold «c

CAFE CORRETTO — espresso with house grappa o

BIO —-ORGANIC TEA — black / green / herb / fruits o

peppermint / rooibos

HOT CHOCOLATE «

*) Pricing according to the Youth Protection Act

0,251
0,251
0,31

0,51

0,331
0,331
0,21
0,251
0,31
0,51

0,31
0,51
0,331
0,71

0,251

4,20
4,20
4,20

5,80

4,50
4,50
4,90
5,20
2,60
4,80

4,20
5,80

3,80
6,80

1,20

3,50
5,40
4,80
5,20
6,20
4,80

5,00



LONGDRINKS 4CL

GIN TONIC — wien gin/ bombay’s
sapphire / tanqueray / ice cubes
fentimans tonic / citrus fruits

CUBA LIBRE — havanna club/ ice
cubes / coca cola/ lime

VODKA RED BULL
vodka / ice cubes / red bull

SPIRITS & CO 2CL

ABSOLUT VODKA
WYBOROWA VODKA
TEQUILA OLMECA gold
BOMBAY’S SAPPHIRE GIN
WIEN GIN

RON HAVANA CLUB anejo blanco
RON HAVANA CLUB anejo 3 anos
APPLETON ESTATE 12y
JANNEAU VSOP ARMANGNAC
CALVADOS VSOP

REMY MARTIN VSOP
SAMBUCA molinari
JAGERMEISTER

AVERNA

FERNET BRANCA
SOUTHERN COMFORT
AMARETTO DI SARONNO
KHALUA/COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE

GRAND MANIER

GRAPPA 2CL

HOUSEGRAPPA julia
NONINO IL MERLOT
TRESTER kracher
GRAPPA ELISI berta
GRAPPA SASSICAIA poli
BRIC DEL GAIAN berta
TRE SOLI TRE berta

Ceteetters

13,5

13,5

13,5

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
5,00
5,00
6,50
6,50
6,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,80
4,80
4,20
5,50
6,50

4,50
5,50
5,80
6,80
7,50
8,50
8,50

SCHNAPS2CL

APRICOT, PLUM vom
WILLIAMS PEAR CUVEE
mohrsederl

HAZELNUT VODKA
VOM BAUER GRAZ
KRIECHERL hammerle

RASPBERRY freihof
ROWANBERRY , bauer, graz
GENTIAN, hammerle

OLD PLUM f golles

BLACKCURRANT
keckeis
GLASERHOF, tyrol

APPLE / PEAR/ STONE BINE
MUSKATELLER-GRAPE

MIRABELL / SOUR CHERRIES
BLACKCURRANT BLUE BERRY

WHISKIES 2CL

JOHNNIE WALKER red label
JOHNNIE WALKER black label
FOUR ROSES

CHIVAS REGAL

JACK DANIEL’S

WILD TURKEY

TULLAMORE DEW

SINGLE MALT 2CL / 4CL

AUCHENTOSHAN 6,50
12 years, lowland

OBAN - 14 years 6,50
highland-western

LAGAVULIN - 12 years 6,50
islay

ARDBEG ,,UIGEADAIL" 8,50
islay

Don’t drink and drive!

4,50

4,80

5,80
5,20
5,90
5,80
6,20
6,50

5,50

5,90
7,50

4,50
5,20
4,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,90

11,00
11,00
11,00

14,00



BIG THANKS TO OUR PARTNERS!

FRUITS AND VEGETABLES: RADOWAN, VIENNA

MEAT:/ HAM / SAUSAGES
WIESBAUER, REIDLING

LALLERLEI*: TRANSGOURMET
BEER AND SPIRITS: AMMERSIN / DEL FABRO KOLARIK
WINE: DEL FABRO, WIEN / AMMERSIN
BREAD: HAUBIS, PETZENKRICHEN
JUICES: MOHR-SEDERL, ZWEIERSDORF

COFFEE AND ORGANIC TEA: HORNIG, GRAZ

Allergy Information According to Codex Recommendation

Short description Letter Code Short description Letter Code
Grains containing gluten A Edible nuts H
Crustaceans B Celery L
Egg C Mustard M
Fish D Sesam N
Peanuts E Sulphites o}

Soy F Lupines P
Milk or lactose G Molluscs R

Eine Nennung erfolgt, wenn die bezeichneten Stoffe oder daraus hergestellte Erzeugnisse als Zutat im Endprodukt enthalten sind. Die Kennzeichnung
der 14 Hauptallergene erfolgt entsprechend den gesetzlichen Vorschriften. Es gibt dartiber hinaus noch andere Stoffe, die Lebensmittelallergien oder
—unvertraglichkeiten auslésen konnen. Trotz sorgfaltiger Herstellung unserer Gerichte kdnnen neben gekennzeichneten Zutaten Spuren anderer
Stoffe enthalten sein, die im Produktionsprozess in der Kiiche verwendet werden.



BETTY SALLOON

Vor etwa 7 Jahren entstand meine Marke Betty Balloon, denn meine ersten
Werke basierten auf Zeichnungen mit Luftballons, die immer bunter
wurden. Farben sind fiir mich das ,,A“ und ,,0“ des Lebens, ich méchte die
Welt einfach bunter machen.

Dies spiegelt sich auch in weiteren Werken mit Acrylfarben wieder, viele
von diesen findet Ihr hier im DURCHHAUS. Diese Ausstellung soll jetzt
der Start in eine neue, bunte, abenteuerliche Welt fiir mich und hoffentlich
auch fir Euch sein.

Bei Interesse an meinen Bildern oder auch Mobeln, (alle bunten Stiihle im
Lokal sind von mir, ich peppe aber auch fade, alte Mobel mit Acrylfarben
auf) bitte schreibt mir bettinakastner@gmx.at oder ruft unter 06641846134
an.

EURE BETTINA KASTNER


mailto:bettinakastner@gmx.at

